
2024 Summer Site Administrators

First
Name Last Name School Position Email Address Office Phone

NC Inguanzo PEF
Community
Engagement Mgr. ncinguanzo@pasedfoundation.org 626-396-3625

Cathy Novelo Don Benito Site Coordinator novelo.cathy@pusd.us (626) 396-5870

Leah Barragan Don Benito Office Manager (AM) barragan.leah@pusd.us (626) 396-5871

Monica Vicente Don Benito
Afternoon Camp
Coordinator Vicente.monica@pusd.us (626) 396-5870

Frances DeAbrego-Paz Don Benito Office Manager (PM) deabregopaz.frances@pusd.us (626) 396-5871

Alden Denila Jackson Site Coordinator denila.alden@pusd.us (626) 396-5700

Janet Kitani Jackson Office Manager kitani.janet@pusd.us (626) 396-5701

Dessire Emralino Madison Site Coordinator emralino.dessire@pusd.us (626) 396-5780

Angie Garcia Madison Office Manager garcia.angie@pusd.us (626) 396-5781

Jennifer Mably McKinley Site Coordinator mably.jennifer@pusd.us (626) 396-5630

Patricia Venegas McKinley Office Manager (AM) venegas.patricia@pusd.us (626) 396-5631

Ivan Harris McKinley
Afternoon Camp
Coordinator harris.ivan@pusd.us (626) 396-5630

Aracelly Mendoza McKinley Office Manager (PM) mendoza.aracelly@pusd.us (626) 396-5631

NOTE: If you will be out sick or miss a day unexpectedly, please email your site administrators
to let them know and cc PEF Staff, NC Inguanzo.


